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CONSOLIDATE FORM
Negociation's from Administration and Families Dependants- Paragraph 11 - Instruction CVM n.?
358/2002

In October 2013 there were not operations with securities and derivatives in accordance with Instruction
CVM (Comissao de Valores Mobiliarios) 358/2002 Paragraph 11

Company: Banco Bradesco S.A.
Group and Family (x)

Dependants Controller's
Openning Balance
Type of Securities/Derivatives Quantity % of participation
Same type of Total
Shares
Common Shares 1,532,279,718 72.8395 36.4197
Non-Voting Shares 46,367,237 2.2041 1.1020
Closing Balance
Type of Securities/Derivatives Quantity % of participation
Same type of Total
Shares
Common Shares 1,532,279,718 72.8395 36.4197
Non-Voting Shares 46,367,237 2.2041 1.1020
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CONSOLIDATE FORM
Negociation's from Administration and Families Dependants- Paragraph 11 - Instruction CVM n.?
358/2002

In October 2013 were done the following operations with securities and derivatives in accordance with
Instruction CVM (Comissao de Valores Mobiliarios) 358/2002 Paragraph 11

Company: Banco Bradesco S.A.

Group and (x)Board of () Board of Executive () Audit Committee () Technical and
Family Directors Officers Advisory Agencies
Dependants
Openning Balance
Type of Securities/Derivatives Quantity % of participation
Same type Total
of Shares
Common Shares 14,826,048 0.7047  0.3523
Non-Voting Shares 19,604,123 0.9319  0.4659
Month Movement
Type of Broker Operation Day Quantity Price Value in R$
Securities/Derivatives
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 782 32.23 R$ 25,203.86
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 5,835 32.24 R$ 188,120.40
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 158 32.25 R$ 5,095.50
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 827 32.26 R$ 26,679.02
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 3 3227 R$ 96.81
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 210 32.28 R$ 6,778.80
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 168 32.29 R$ 5,424.72
Non-Voting Shares Bradesco Buy 21-Oct 147  32.30 R$ 4,748.10
Non-Voting Shares S.A. Buy 21-Oct 59 32.31 R$ 1,906.29
Non-Voting Shares C.T.V.M. Buy 21-Oct 88 32.33 R$ 2,845.04
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 123 32.35 R$ 3,979.05
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 370 32.36 R$ 11,973.20
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 15 32.37 R$ 485.55
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 6 3238 R$ 194.28
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 27 32.39 R$ 874.53
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 136 32.40 R$ 4,406.40
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 3 3241 R$ 97.23
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18
43

108

152

52
191
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59
142
38
168

32.42
32.43
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32.49
32.50
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R$ 6,937.88
R$ 9,469.56
R$ 14,306.04
R$ 15,446.20
R$ 6,297.24
R$ 1,948.20
R$ 2,923.20
R$ 2,306.79
R$ 1,755.00
R$ 4,388.85
R$ 3,414.60
R$ 130.12
R$ 11,616.78
R$ 4,068.75
R$ 1,921.04
R$ 716.54
R$ 1,042.56
R$ 1,499.14
R$ 3,553.40
R$ 3,130.56
R$ 2,674.84
R$ 3,360.89
R$ 6,789.12
R$ 4,636.30
R$ 3,331.32
R$ 1,600.83
R$ 3,203.62
R$ 1,504.20
R$ 1,734.16
R$ 1,701.96
R$ 327.40
R$ 131.00
R$ 1,343.16
R$ 589.86
R$ 1,409.54
R$ 3,541.32
R$ 4,985.60
R$ 131.24
R$ 1,706.64
R$ 6,270.53
R$ 5,976.88
R$ 3,285.00
R$ 262.88
R$ 1,939.33
R$ 4,668.96
R$ 1,249.82
R$ 5,527.20
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R$ 9,971.73
R$ 7,472.84
R$ 1,481.85
R$ 8,827.92
R$ 4,316.45
R$ 1,516.16
R$ 4,945.50
R$ 4,354.68
R$ 3,135.95
R$ 11,872.13
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Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 501  33.09 R$ 16,578.09
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 128  33.14 R$ 4,241.92
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 150  33.18 R$ 4,977.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 149  33.20 R$ 4,946.80
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 1,204  33.21 R$ 39,984.84
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 550 33.24 R$ 18,282.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 598  33.26 R$ 19,889.48
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 800 32.23 R$ 25,784.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 3,425 3224 R$110,422.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 156  32.25 R$ 5,031.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 823  32.26 R$ 26,549.98
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 3 3227 R$ 96.81
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 212 32.28 R$ 6,843.36
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 168  32.29 R$ 5,424.72
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 147  32.30 R$ 4,748.10
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 59  32.31 R$ 1,906.29
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 86  32.33 R$ 2,780.38
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 123 32.35 R$ 3,979.05
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 370 32.36 R$ 11,973.20
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 15 32.37 R$ 485.55
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 6 32.38 R$ 194.28
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 26  32.39 R$ 842.14
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 136  32.40 R$ 4,406.40
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 2 3241 R$ 64.82
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 213 3242 R$ 6,905.46
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 293 3243 R$ 9,501.99
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 441 32.44 R$ 14,306.04
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 477  32.45 R$ 15,478.65
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 194  32.46 R$ 6,297.24
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 60 32.47 R$ 1,948.20
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 90 32.48 R$ 2,923.20
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 71 32.49 R$ 2,306.79
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 54 3250 R$ 1,755.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 135  32.51 R$ 4,388.85
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 105 3252 R$ 3,414.60
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 4 32583 R$ 130.12
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 357 32.54 R$ 11,616.78
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 125  32.55 R$ 4,068.75
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 59  32.56 R$ 1,921.04
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 22 3257 R$ 716.54
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 32 3258 R$ 1,042.56
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 46  32.59 R$ 1,499.14
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 109  32.60 R$ 3,553.40
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 96  32.61 R$ 3,130.56
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 82 32.62 R$ 2,674.84
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 103  32.63 R$ 3,360.89

Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 207  32.64 R$ 6,756.48
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Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 142  32.65 R$ 4,636.30
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 102  32.66 R$ 3,331.32
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 49  32.67 R$ 1,600.83
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 98 32.69 R$ 3,203.62
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 45  32.70 R$ 1,471.50
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 53 32.72 R$ 1,734.16
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 53 32.73 R$ 1,734.69
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 9 3274 R$ 294.66

Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 4 3275 R$ 131.00

Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 41 32.76 R$ 1,343.16
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Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 18  32.77 R$ 589.86
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 43  32.78 R$ 1,409.54
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 108  32.79 R$ 3,541.32
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 152  32.80 R$ 4,985.60
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 4  32.81 R$ 131.24
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 52  32.82 R$ 1,706.64
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 191 32.83 R$ 6,270.53
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 182  32.84 R$ 5,976.88
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 100 32.85 R$ 3,285.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 8 32.86 R$ 262.88
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 59  32.87 R$ 1,939.33
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 142  32.88 R$ 4,668.96
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 38 32.89 R$ 1,249.82
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 168  32.90 R$ 5,527.20
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 303  32.91 R$ 9,971.73
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 227  32.92 R$ 7,472.84
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 45  32.93 R$ 1,481.85
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 268 32.94 R$ 8,827.92
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 132 32.95 R$ 4,349.40
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 45  32.96 R$ 1,483.20
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 150  32.97 R$ 4,945.50
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 132 32.99 R$ 4,354.68
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 95  33.01 R$ 3,135.95
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 360 33.07 R$ 11,905.20
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 500  33.09 R$ 16,545.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 129  33.14 R$ 4,275.06
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 150  33.18 R$ 4,977.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 148  33.20 R$ 4,913.60
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 1,148  33.21 R$ 38,125.08
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 787  32.23 R$ 25,365.01
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 3,433 3224 R$110,679.92
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 163  32.25 R$ 4,934.25
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 832  32.26 R$ 26,840.32
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 2 3227 R$ 64.54
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 211 32.28 R$ 6,811.08
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 167  32.29 R$ 5,392.43
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 148  32.30 R$ 4,780.40
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 61 32.31 R$ 1,970.91
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 90 3233 R$ 2,909.70
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 124  32.35 R$ 4,011.40
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 366 32.36 R$ 11,843.76
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 14 32.37 R$ 453.18
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 3 3238 R$ 97.14
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 27  32.39 R$ 874.53
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 140 3240 R$ 4,536.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 2 3241 R$ 64.82

Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 210 3242 R$ 6,808.20
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R$ 9,534.42
R$ 14,338.48
R$ 15,446.20
R$ 6,297.24
R$ 1,948.20
R$ 2,923.20
R$ 2,306.79
R$ 1,755.00
R$ 4,356.34
R$ 3,447.12
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R$ 65.06
R$ 11,649.32
R$ 4,068.75
R$ 1,921.04

R$ 716.54
R$ 1,042.56
R$ 1,499.14
R$ 3,553.40
R$ 3,130.56
R$ 2,674.84
R$ 3,360.89
R$ 6,756.48
R$ 4,636.30
R$ 3,331.32
R$ 1,600.83
R$ 3,203.62
R$ 1,471.50
R$ 1,734.16
R$ 1,734.69

R$ 294.66

R$ 131.00
R$ 1,343.16

R$ 589.86
R$ 1,409.54
R$ 3,541.32
R$ 4,985.60

R$ 131.24
R$ 1,706.64
R$ 6,270.53
R$ 5,976.88
R$ 3,285.00

R$ 262.88
R$ 1,939.33
R$ 4,668.96
R$ 1,249.82
R$ 5,560.10
R$ 9,938.82
R$ 7,472.84
R$ 1,481.85
R$ 8,827.92
R$ 4,349.40
R$ 1,483.20
R$ 4,945.50
R$ 4,354.68
R$ 3,135.95
R$ 11,905.20
R$ 16,545.00
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R$ 4,241.92
R$ 5,010.18
R$ 4,913.60
R$ 38,125.08
R$ 12,730.85
R$ 47,876.40
R$ 4,869.75
R$ 26,679.02
R$ 96.81
R$ 6,843.36
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R$ 5,457.01
R$ 4,715.80
R$ 1,906.29
R$ 2,812.71
R$ 4,076.10
R$ 12,102.64
R$ 485.55
R$ 194.28
R$ 842.14
R$ 4,309.20
R$ 64.82
R$ 6,808.20
R$ 9,501.99
R$ 14,306.04
R$ 15,446.20
R$ 6,297.24
R$ 1,948.20
R$ 2,923.20
R$ 2,306.79
R$ 1,755.00
R$ 4,388.85
R$ 3,414.60
R$ 130.12
R$ 11,616.78
R$ 4,068.75
R$ 1,921.04
R$ 716.54
R$ 1,042.56
R$ 1,499.14
R$ 3,553.40
R$ 3,130.56
R$ 2,674.84
R$ 3,360.89
R$ 6,756.48
R$ 4,636.30
R$ 3,331.32
R$ 1,600.83
R$ 3,203.62
R$ 1,471.50
R$ 1,734.16
R$ 1,734.69
R$ 294.66
R$ 131.00
R$ 1,343.16
R$ 589.86
R$ 1,409.54
R$ 3,541.32

12



Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
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Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

152
4
52
191
182
100
9
58
142
38

32.80
32.81
32.82
32.83
32.84
32.85
32.86
32.87
32.88
32.89

R$ 4,985.60
R$ 131.24
R$ 1,706.64
R$ 6,270.53
R$ 5,976.88
R$ 3,285.00
R$ 295.74
R$ 1,906.46
R$ 4,668.96
R$ 1,249.82
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Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
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Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

169
303
227
45
268
132
45
150
132
95
360
500
128
150
39
390
1,487
152
828

211
170
147
63
83
129
366
16

26
135

208
295
447
474
195
60
90
71
54
135
106

358
125
59

32.90
32.91
32.92
32.93
32.94
32.95
32.96
32.97
32.99
33.01
33.07
33.09
33.14
33.18
33.20
32.23
32.24
32.25
32.26
32.27
32.28
32.29
32.30
32.31
32.33
32.35
32.36
32.37
32.38
32.39
32.40
32.41
32.42
32.43
32.44
32.45
32.46
32.47
32.48
32.49
32.50
32.51
32.52
32.53
32.54
32.55
32.56

R$ 5,560.10
R$ 9,971.73
R$ 7,472.84
R$ 1,481.85
R$ 8,827.92
R$ 4,349.40
R$ 1,483.20
R$ 4,945.50
R$ 4,354.68
R$ 3,135.95
R$ 11,905.20
R$ 16,545.00
R$ 4,241.92
R$ 4,977.00
R$ 1,294.80
R$ 12,569.70
R$ 47,940.88
R$ 4,902.00
R$ 26,711.28
R$ 96.81
R$ 6,811.08
R$ 5,489.30
R$ 4,748.10
R$ 2,035.53
R$ 2,683.39
R$ 4,173.15
R$ 11,843.76
R$ 517.92
R$ 97.14
R$ 842.14
R$ 4,374.00
R$ 64.82
R$ 6,743.36
R$ 9,566.85
R$ 14,500.68
R$ 15,381.30
R$ 6,329.70
R$ 1,948.20
R$ 2,923.20
R$ 2,306.79
R$ 1,755.00
R$ 4,388.85
R$ 3,447.12
R$ 65.06
R$ 11,649.32
R$ 4,068.75
R$ 1,921.04
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Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
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Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

22
32
46
109
96
82
103
207
142
103

32.57
32.58
32.59
32.60
32.61
32.62
32.63
32.64
32.65
32.66

R$ 716.54
R$ 1,042.56
R$ 1,499.14
R$ 3,553.40
R$ 3,130.56
R$ 2,674.84
R$ 3,360.89
R$ 6,756.48
R$ 4,636.30
R$ 3,363.98
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Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 48  32.67 R$ 1,568.16
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 98 32.69 R$ 3,203.62
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 44  32.70 R$ 1,438.80
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 53 32.72 R$ 1,734.16
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 53 32.73 R$ 1,734.69
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 9 3274 R$ 294.66
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 4 3275 R$ 131.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 41 32.76 R$ 1,343.16
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 18  32.77 R$ 589.86
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 43  32.78 R$ 1,409.54
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 108  32.79 R$ 3,541.32
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 152  32.80 R$ 4,985.60
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 3 3281 R$ 98.43
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 52  32.82 R$ 1,706.64
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 192  32.83 R$ 6,303.36
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 182  32.84 R$ 5,976.88
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 100 32.85 R$ 3,285.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 8 32.86 R$ 262.88
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 59  32.87 R$ 1,939.33
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 141 32.88 R$ 4,636.08
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 39 32.89 R$ 1,282.71
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 168  32.90 R$ 5,527.20
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 304 3291 R$ 10,004.64
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 227  32.92 R$ 7,472.84
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 44  32.93 R$ 1,448.92
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 268 32.94 R$ 8,827.92
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 132 32.95 R$ 4,349.40
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 45  32.96 R$ 1,483.20
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 150  32.97 R$ 4,945.50
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 132 32.99 R$ 4,354.68
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 95  33.01 R$ 3,135.95
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 360 33.07 R$ 11,905.20
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 500  33.09 R$ 16,545.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 129  33.14 R$ 4,275.06
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 150  33.18 R$ 4,977.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 38 33.20 R$ 1,261.60
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 794  32.23 R$ 25,590.62
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 5,023 3224 R$161,941.52
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 156  32.25 R$ 5,031.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 825  32.26 R$ 26,614.50
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 3 3227 R$ 96.81
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 212 32.28 R$ 6,843.36
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 169  32.29 R$ 5,457.01
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 146 32.30 R$ 4,715.80
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 63  32.31 R$ 2,035.53
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 85 3233 R$ 2,748.05

Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 126 32.35 R$ 4,076.10



Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
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Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

367
15
4
27
136
2
209
291
448
477

32.36
32.37
32.38
32.39
32.40
32.41
32.42
32.43
32.44
32.45

R$ 11,876.12
R$ 485.55
R$ 129.52
R$ 874.53

R$ 4,406.40
R$ 64.82

R$ 6,775.78

R$ 9,437.14

R$ 14,533.12

R$ 15,478.65
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Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
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Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

194
61
89
71
54

135

106

358
125
58
22
32
46
109
96
82
103
207
142
101
50
98
45
53
52
10

41
18
43

107

153

52
191
182
100

58
142
38
169
303
227
45
268

32.46
32.47
32.48
32.49
32.50
32.51
32.52
32.53
32.54
32.55
32.56
32.57
32.58
32.59
32.60
32.61
32.62
32.63
32.64
32.65
32.66
32.67
32.69
32.70
32.72
32.73
32.74
32.75
32.76
32.77
32.78
32.79
32.80
32.81
32.82
32.83
32.84
32.85
32.86
32.87
32.88
32.89
32.90
32.91
32.92
32.93
32.94

R$ 6,297.24
R$ 1,980.67
R$ 2,890.72
R$ 2,306.79
R$ 1,755.00
R$ 4,388.85
R$ 3,447.12
R$ 65.06
R$ 11,649.32
R$ 4,068.75
R$ 1,888.48
R$ 716.54
R$ 1,042.56
R$ 1,499.14
R$ 3,553.40
R$ 3,130.56
R$ 2,674.84
R$ 3,360.89
R$ 6,756.48
R$ 4,636.30
R$ 3,298.66
R$ 1,633.50
R$ 3,203.62
R$ 1,471.50
R$ 1,734.16
R$ 1,701.96
R$ 327.40
R$ 131.00
R$ 1,343.16
R$ 589.86
R$ 1,409.54
R$ 3,508.53
R$ 5,018.40
R$ 98.43
R$ 1,706.64
R$ 6,270.53
R$ 5,976.88
R$ 3,285.00
R$ 295.74
R$ 1,906.46
R$ 4,668.96
R$ 1,249.82
R$ 5,560.10
R$ 9,971.72
R$ 7,472.84
R$ 1,481.85
R$ 8,827.92
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Non-Voting Shares
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Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
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Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
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Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

131

46
150
131

96
360
499
129
150
149

32.95
32.96
32.97
32.99
33.01
33.07
33.09
33.14
33.18
33.20

R$ 4,316.45
R$ 1,516.16
R$ 4,945.50
R$ 4,321.69
R$ 3,168.96
R$ 11,905.20
R$ 16,511.91
R$ 4,275.06
R$ 4,977.00
R$ 4,946.80
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Edgar Filing: BANK BRADESCO - Form 6-K

Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 1,204  33.21 R$ 39,984.84
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 550 33.24 R$ 18,282.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 202  33.26 R$ 6,718.52
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 792  32.23 R$ 25,526.16
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 3,428 3224 R$110,518.72
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 1568  32.25 R$ 5,095.50
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 822  32.26 R$ 26,517.72
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 3 3227 R$ 96.81
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 216 32.28 R$ 6,972.48
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 168  32.29 R$ 5,424.72
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 147  32.30 R$ 4,748.10
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 65 32.31 R$ 2,100.15
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 84  32.33 R$ 2,715.72
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 126 32.35 R$ 4,076.10
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 369 32.36 R$ 11,940.84
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 13 32.37 R$ 420.81
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 7 32.38 R$ 226.66
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 26  32.39 R$ 842.14
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 134 3240 R$ 4,341.60
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 1 32.41 R$ 32.41
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 211 32.42 R$ 6,840.62
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 292 3243 R$ 9,469.56
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 446  32.44 R$ 14,468.24
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 474  32.45 R$ 15,381.30
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 194  32.46 R$ 6,297.24
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 60 32.47 R$ 1,948.20
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 90 32.48 R$ 2,923.20
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 71 32.49 R$ 2,306.79
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 54  32.50 R$ 1,755.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 135  32.51 R$ 4,388.85
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 106  32.52 R$ 3,447.12
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 2 3253 R$ 65.06
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 357 32.54 R$ 11,616.78
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 125  32.55 R$ 4,068.75
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 59  32.56 R$ 1,921.04
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 22 3257 R$ 716.54
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 32 3258 R$ 1,042.56
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 46  32.59 R$ 1,499.14
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 109  32.60 R$ 3,553.40
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 96  32.61 R$ 3,130.56
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 82 32.62 R$ 2,674.84
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 103  32.63 R$ 3,360.89
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 207  32.64 R$ 6,756.48
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 142  32.65 R$ 4,636.30
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 102  32.66 R$ 3,331.32
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 49  32.67 R$ 1,600.83

Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 98 32.69 R$ 3,203.62



Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
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Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

45
53
53

9

4
41
19
42
108
152

32.70
32.72
32.73
32.74
32.75
32.76
32.77
32.78
32.79
32.80

R$ 1,471.50
R$ 1,734.16
R$ 1,734.69
R$ 294.66
R$ 131.00
R$ 1,343.16
R$ 622.63
R$ 1,376.76
R$ 3,541.32
R$ 4,985.60
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Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 4  32.81 R$ 131.24
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 52  32.82 R$ 1,706.64
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 191 32.83 R$ 6,270.53
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 182  32.84 R$ 5,976.88
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 100 32.85 R$ 3,285.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 8 32.86 R$ 262.88
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 59  32.87 R$ 1,939.33
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 142  32.88 R$ 4,668.96
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 38 32.89 R$ 1,249.82
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 169  32.90 R$ 5,560.10
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 303 3291 R$ 9,971.73
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 227  32.92 R$ 7,472.84
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 45  32.93 R$ 1,481.85
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 267  32.94 R$ 8,794.98
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 132 32.95 R$ 4,349.40
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 45  32.96 R$ 1,483.20
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 151 32.97 R$ 4,978.47
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 132 32.99 R$ 4,354.68
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 95  33.01 R$ 3,135.95
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 360 33.07 R$ 11,905.20
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 500  33.09 R$ 16,545.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 128  33.14 R$ 4,241.92
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 150  33.18 R$ 4,977.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 149  33.20 R$ 4,946.80
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 1,148  33.21 R$ 38,125.08
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 796  32.23 R$ 25,655.08
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 3,427 3224 R$110,486.48
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 156  32.25 R$ 5,031.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 825  32.26 R$ 26,614.50
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 3 3227 R$ 96.81
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 212 32.28 R$ 6,843.36
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 169  32.29 R$ 5,457.01
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 146 32.30 R$ 4,715.80
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 64  32.31 R$ 2,067.84
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 86  32.33 R$ 2,780.38
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 127  32.35 R$ 4,108.45
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 368 32.36 R$ 11,908.48
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 12 32.37 R$ 388.44
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 6 32.38 R$ 194.28
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 25 32.39 R$ 809.75
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 136  32.40 R$ 4,406.40
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 2 3241 R$ 64.82
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 206 3242 R$ 6,678.52
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 294 3243 R$ 9,534.42
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 445 3244 R$ 14,435.80
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 476  32.45 R$ 15,446.20
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 194  32.46 R$ 6,297.24
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Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

60
90
71
54
135
106
2
358
125
59

32.47
32.48
32.49
32.50
32.51
32.52
32.53
32.54
32.55
32.56

R$ 1,948.20
R$ 2,923.20
R$ 2,306.79
R$ 1,755.00
R$ 4,388.85
R$ 3,447.12
R$ 65.06
R$ 11,649.32
R$ 4,068.75
R$ 1,921.04
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Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
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21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

22
32
46
109
96
82
103
207
142
102
49
98
45
53
53

41
18
43

108

152

52
191
182
100

59
142
38
169
303
227
45
268
131
46
150
132
95
360
500
128
150
149
1,148

32.57
32.58
32.59
32.60
32.61
32.62
32.63
32.64
32.65
32.66
32.67
32.69
32.70
32.72
32.73
32.74
32.75
32.76
32.77
32.78
32.79
32.80
32.81
32.82
32.83
32.84
32.85
32.86
32.87
32.88
32.89
32.90
32.91
32.92
32.93
32.94
32.95
32.96
32.97
32.99
33.01
33.07
33.09
33.14
33.18
33.20
33.21

R$ 716.54
R$ 1,042.56
R$ 1,499.14
R$ 3,553.40
R$ 3,130.56
R$ 2,674.84
R$ 3,360.89
R$ 6,756.48
R$ 4,636.30
R$ 3,331.32
R$ 1,600.83
R$ 3,203.62
R$ 1,471.50
R$ 1,734.16
R$ 1,734.69

R$ 294.66

R$ 131.00
R$ 1,343.16

R$ 589.86
R$ 1,409.54
R$ 3,541.32
R$ 4,985.60

R$ 131.24
R$ 1,706.64
R$ 6,270.53
R$ 5,976.88
R$ 3,285.00

R$ 262.88
R$ 1,939.33
R$ 4,668.96
R$ 1,249.82
R$ 5,560.10
R$ 9,971.73
R$ 7,472.84
R$ 1,481.85
R$ 8,827.92
R$ 4,316.45
R$ 1,516.16
R$ 4,945.50
R$ 4,354.68
R$ 3,135.95
R$ 11,905.20
R$ 16,545.00
R$ 4,241.92
R$ 4,977.00
R$ 4,946.80
R$ 38,125.08
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Non-Voting Shares Buy 24-Oct 6 32.12 R$ 192.72
Non-Voting Shares Buy 24-Oct 2,000 32.02 R$ 64,040.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 24-Oct 1,000 32.05 R$ 32,050.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 24-Oct 500 32.08 R$ 16,040.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 24-Oct 2,000 32.10 R$ 64,200.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 24-Oct 1,500 32.12 R$ 48,180.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 24-Oct 6,500 32.15 R$ 208,975.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 24-Oct 1,000 32.17 R$ 32,170.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 24-Oct 1,000 32.37 R$ 32,370.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 24-Oct 1,000 32.39 R$ 32,390.00
Non-Voting Shares Total 140,311 R$ 4,563,831.90
Closing Balance
Type of Securities/Derivatives Quantity % of participation
Same type Total
of Shares
Common Shares 14,826,048 0.7047 0.3523
Non-Voting Shares 19,744,434 0.9385 0.4692
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Company: Bradesco Leasing S.A. Arrendamento Mercantil
Group and (x)Board of Directors () Board of Executive Officers () Audit Committee () Technical
Family and Advisory
Dependants Agencies
Openning Balance
Type of Securities/Derivatives Quantity % of
participation
Same Total
type of
Shares
Common Shares 0 0.00000.0000
Non-Voting Shares 0 0.00000.0000
Closing Balance
Type of Securities/Derivatives Quantity % of
participation
Same Total
type of
Shares
Common Shares 0 0.00000.0000
Non-Voting Shares 0 0.00000.0000
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CONSOLIDATE FORM
Negociation's from Administration and Families Dependants- Paragraph 11 - Instruction CVM n.?
358/2002

In October 2013 were done the following operations with securities and derivatives in accordance with
Instruction CVM (Comissao de Valores Mobiliarios) 358/2002 Paragraph 11

Company: Banco Bradesco S.A.

Group and ()Board of (X) Board of Executive () Audit Committee () Technical and
Family Directors Officers Advisory Agencies
Dependants
Openning Balance
Type of Securities/Derivatives Quantity % of participation
Same type Total
of Shares
Common Shares 432,030 0.0205 0.0102
Non-Voting Shares 1,288,189 0.0612  0.0306
Month Movement
Type of Broker Operation Day Quantity  Price Value in R$
Securities/Derivatives
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 391 32.23 R$ 12,601.93
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 1,487 32.24 R$ 47,940.88
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 152 32.25 R$ 4,902.00
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 820  32.26 R$ 26,453.20
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 3 3227 R$ 96.81
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 217 32.28 R$ 7,004.76
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 170  32.29 R$ 5,489.30
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 147  32.30 R$ 4,748.10
Non-Voting Shares Bradesco Buy 21-Oct 67  32.31 R$ 2,164.77
Non-Voting Shares  S.A. C.T.V.M.Buy 21-Oct 82  32.33 R$ 2,651.06
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 124  32.35 R$ 4,011.40
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 371 32.36 R$ 12,005.56
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 16 32.37 R$ 517.92
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 5 32.38 R$ 161.90
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 26  32.39 R$ 842.14
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 133  32.40 R$ 4,309.20
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 2 3241 R$ 64.82
Non-Voting Shares Buy 21-Oct 208 32.42 R$ 6,743.36
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Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
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Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
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21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
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293
441
482
193
60
90
71
54
135
106

358
125
59
22
32
46
109
96
82
103
207
142
101
50
98
45
53
53

41
18
43

107

153

52
192
182
100

59
142
38
169
303

32.43
32.44
32.45
32.46
32.47
32.48
32.49
32.50
32.51
32.52
32.53
32.54
32.55
32.56
32.57
32.58
32.59
32.60
32.61
32.62
32.63
32.64
32.65
32.66
32.67
32.69
32.70
32.72
32.73
32.74
32.75
32.76
32.77
32.78
32.79
32.80
32.81
32.82
32.83
32.84
32.85
32.86
32.87
32.88
32.89
32.90
32.91

R$ 9,501.99
R$ 14,306.04
R$ 15,640.90

R$ 6,264.78

R$ 1,948.20

R$ 2,923.20

R$ 2,306.79

R$ 1,755.00

R$ 4,388.85

R$ 3,447.12

R$ 65.06

R$ 11,649.32
R$ 4,068.75
R$ 1,921.04
R$ 716.54

R$ 1,042.56

R$ 1,499.14

R$ 3,553.40

R$ 3,130.56

R$ 2,674.84

R$ 3,360.89

R$ 6,756.48

R$ 4,636.30

R$ 3,298.66

R$ 1,633.50

R$ 3,203.62

R$ 1,471.50

R$ 1,734.16

R$ 1,734.69

R$ 294.66
R$ 131.00
R$ 1,343.16
R$ 589.86

R$ 1,409.54

R$ 3,508.53

R$ 5,018.40

R$ 98.43

R$ 1,706.64

R$ 6,303.36

R$ 5,976.88

R$ 3,285.00

R$ 262.88

R$ 1,939.33

R$ 4,668.96

R$ 1,249.82

R$ 5,560.10

R$ 9,971.73
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Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

227

44
268
132

45
150
132

96
359
500

32.92
32.93
32.94
32.95
32.96
32.97
32.99
33.01
33.07
33.09

R$ 7,472.84
R$ 1,448.92
R$ 8,827.92
R$ 4,349.40
R$ 1,483.20
R$ 4,945.50
R$ 4,354.68
R$ 3,168.96
R$ 11,872.13
R$ 16,545.00
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Buy
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Buy
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Buy
Buy
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Buy
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Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
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129
150
38
393
1,485
151
829

212
168
147
62
85
125
373
15

26
133

212
291
442
475
195
60
90
71
54
135
105

357
125
59
22
32
46
109
96
82
103
207
142
103
48
98

33.14
33.18
33.20
32.23
32.24
32.25
32.26
32.27
32.28
32.29
32.30
32.31
32.33
32.35
32.36
32.37
32.38
32.39
32.40
32.41
32.42
32.43
32.44
32.45
32.46
32.47
32.48
32.49
32.50
32.51
32.52
32.53
32.54
32.55
32.56
32.57
32.58
32.59
32.60
32.61
32.62
32.63
32.64
32.65
32.66
32.67
32.69

R$ 4,275.06
R$ 4,977.00
R$ 1,261.60
R$ 12,666.39
R$ 47,876.40
R$ 4,869.75
R$ 26,743.54
R$ 96.81

R$ 6,843.36
R$ 5,424.72
R$ 4,748.10
R$ 2,003.22
R$ 2,748.05
R$ 4,043.75
R$ 12,070.28
R$ 485.55
R$ 194.28
R$ 842.14
R$ 4,309.20
R$ 64.82

R$ 6,873.04
R$ 9,437.13
R$ 14,338.48
R$ 15,413.75
R$ 6,329.70
R$ 1,948.20
R$ 2,923.20
R$ 2,306.79
R$ 1,755.00
R$ 4,388.85
R$ 3,414.60
R$ 130.12
R$ 11,616.78
R$ 4,068.75
R$ 1,921.04
R$ 716.54
R$ 1,042.56
R$ 1,499.14
R$ 3,553.40
R$ 3,130.56
R$ 2,674.84
R$ 3,360.89
R$ 6,756.48
R$ 4,636.30
R$ 3,363.98
R$ 1,568.16
R$ 3,203.62
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Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

45
53
53

9

4
41
18
43
108
152

32.70
32.72
32.73
32.74
32.75
32.76
32.77
32.78
32.79
32.80

R$ 1,471.50
R$ 1,734.16
R$ 1,734.69

R$ 294.66

R$ 131.00
R$ 1,343.16

R$ 589.86
R$ 1,409.54
R$ 3,541.32
R$ 4,985.60

31



Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
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Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
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21-Oct
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52
191
182
100

58
142
39
168
303
227
45
268
132
45
150
132
95
360
500
129
149
39
393
1,483
154
830

208
169
149
63
87
125
364
16

25
136

209
292
442
482
193

60

32.81
32.82
32.83
32.84
32.85
32.86
32.87
32.88
32.89
32.90
32.91
32.92
32.93
32.94
32.95
32.96
32.97
32.99
33.01
33.07
33.09
33.14
33.18
33.20
32.23
32.24
32.25
32.26
32.27
32.28
32.29
32.30
32.31
32.33
32.35
32.36
32.37
32.38
32.39
32.40
32.41
32.42
32.43
32.44
32.45
32.46
32.47

R$ 131.24
R$ 1,706.64
R$ 6,270.53
R$ 5,976.88
R$ 3,285.00

R$ 295.74
R$ 1,906.46
R$ 4,668.96
R$ 1,282.71
R$ 5,527.20
R$ 9,971.73
R$ 7,472.84
R$ 1,481.85
R$ 8,827.92
R$ 4,349.40
R$ 1,483.20
R$ 4,945.50
R$ 4,354.68
R$ 3,135.95

R$ 11,905.20
R$ 16,545.00
R$ 4,275.06
R$ 4,943.82
R$ 1,294.80
R$ 12,666.39
R$ 47,811.92
R$ 4,966.50
R$ 26,775.80
R$ 96.81

R$ 6,714.24
R$ 5,457.01
R$ 4,812.70
R$ 2,035.53
R$ 2,812.71
R$ 4,043.75
R$ 11,779.04

R$ 517.92

R$ 161.90

R$ 809.75
R$ 4,406.40

R$ 64.82

R$ 6,775.78
R$ 9,469.56
R$ 14,338.48
R$ 15,640.90
R$ 6,264.78
R$ 1,948.20
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Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

90
71
54
135
106
2
358
125
59
22

32.48
32.49
32.50
32.51
32.52
32.53
32.54
32.55
32.56
32.57

R$ 2,923.20
R$ 2,306.79
R$ 1,755.00
R$ 4,388.85
R$ 3,447.12
R$ 65.06

R$ 11,649.32
R$ 4,068.75
R$ 1,921.04
R$ 716.54
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Buy
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Buy
Buy
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Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
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21-Oct
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21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
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21-Oct
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32
46
109
96
82
103
207
142
101
50
98
45
53
53

41
18
43

107

153

52
191
182
100

59
141
39
168
303
227
45
268
132
45
150
132
95
360
500
129
150
38
394
1,487

32.58
32.59
32.60
32.61
32.62
32.63
32.64
32.65
32.66
32.67
32.69
32.70
32.72
32.73
32.74
32.75
32.76
32.77
32.78
32.79
32.80
32.81
32.82
32.83
32.84
32.85
32.86
32.87
32.88
32.89
32.90
32.91
32.92
32.93
32.94
32.95
32.96
32.97
32.99
33.01
33.07
33.09
33.14
33.18
33.20
32.23
32.24

R$ 1,042.56
R$ 1,499.14
R$ 3,553.40
R$ 3,130.56
R$ 2,674.84
R$ 3,360.89
R$ 6,756.48
R$ 4,636.30
R$ 3,298.66
R$ 1,633.50
R$ 3,203.62
R$ 1,471.50
R$ 1,734.16
R$ 1,734.69
R$ 294.66
R$ 131.00
R$ 1,343.16
R$ 589.86
R$ 1,409.54
R$ 3,508.53
R$ 5,018.40
R$ 98.43
R$ 1,706.64
R$ 6,270.53
R$ 5,976.88
R$ 3,285.00
R$ 295.74
R$ 1,939.33
R$ 4,636.08
R$ 1,282.71
R$ 5,527.20
R$ 9,971.73
R$ 7,472.84
R$ 1,481.85
R$ 8,827.92
R$ 4,349.40
R$ 1,483.20
R$ 4,945.50
R$ 4,354.68
R$ 3,135.95
R$ 11,905.20
R$ 16,545.00
R$ 4,275.06
R$ 4,977.00
R$ 1,261.60
R$ 12,698.62
R$ 47,940.88
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Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares

Edgar Filing: BANK BRADESCO - Form 6-K

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

151
826
3
212
169
146
59
87
126
374

32.25
32.26
32.27
32.28
32.29
32.30
32.31
32.33
32.35
32.36

R$ 4,869.75
R$ 26,646.76
R$ 96.81

R$ 6,843.36
R$ 5,457.01
R$ 4,715.80
R$ 1,906.29
R$ 2,812.71
R$ 4,076.10
R$ 12,102.64
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Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares

Edgar Filing: BANK BRADESCO - Form 6-K

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

15

26
133

210
293
441
476
194
60
90
71
54
135
105

357
125
59
22
32
46
109
96
82
103
207
142
102
49
98
45
53
53

41
18
43

108

152

52
191
182
100

32.37
32.38
32.39
32.40
32.41
32.42
32.43
32.44
32.45
32.46
32.47
32.48
32.49
32.50
32.51
32.52
32.53
32.54
32.55
32.56
32.57
32.58
32.59
32.60
32.61
32.62
32.63
32.64
32.65
32.66
32.67
32.69
32.70
32.72
32.73
32.74
32.75
32.76
32.77
32.78
32.79
32.80
32.81
32.82
32.83
32.84
32.85

R$ 485.55
R$ 194.28
R$ 842.14
R$ 4,309.20
R$ 64.82
R$ 6,808.20
R$ 9,501.99
R$ 14,306.04
R$ 15,446.20
R$ 6,297.24
R$ 1,948.20
R$ 2,923.20
R$ 2,306.79
R$ 1,755.00
R$ 4,388.85
R$ 3,414.60
R$ 130.12
R$ 11,616.78
R$ 4,068.75
R$ 1,921.04
R$ 716.54
R$ 1,042.56
R$ 1,499.14
R$ 3,553.40
R$ 3,130.56
R$ 2,674.84
R$ 3,360.89
R$ 6,756.48
R$ 4,636.30
R$ 3,331.32
R$ 1,600.83
R$ 3,203.62
R$ 1,471.50
R$ 1,734.16
R$ 1,734.69
R$ 294.66
R$ 131.00
R$ 1,343.16
R$ 589.86
R$ 1,409.54
R$ 3,541.32
R$ 4,985.60
R$ 131.24
R$ 1,706.64
R$ 6,270.53
R$ 5,976.88
R$ 3,285.00
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Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares

Edgar Filing: BANK BRADESCO - Form 6-K

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

9
58
142
38
169
303
227
45
268
131

32.86
32.87
32.88
32.89
32.90
32.91
32.92
32.93
32.94
32.95

R$ 295.74
R$ 1,906.46
R$ 4,668.96
R$ 1,249.82
R$ 5,560.10
R$ 9,971.73
R$ 7,472.84
R$ 1,481.85
R$ 8,827.92
R$ 4,316.45
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Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares

Edgar Filing: BANK BRADESCO - Form 6-K

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

46
150
132

95
360
500
128
150

39
393

1,484
150
829

214
170
147
62
88
125
366
12

27
136
210
291
445
480
195

60

90

71

54
135
105

357
125
59
22
32
46
109
96
82
103

32.96
32.97
32.99
33.01
33.07
33.09
33.14
33.18
33.20
32.23
32.24
32.25
32.26
32.27
32.28
32.29
32.30
32.31
32.33
32.35
32.36
32.37
32.38
32.39
32.40
32.42
32.43
32.44
32.45
32.46
32.47
32.48
32.49
32.50
32.51
32.52
32.53
32.54
32.55
32.56
32.57
32.58
32.59
32.60
32.61
32.62
32.63

R$ 1,516.16
R$ 4,945.50
R$ 4,354.68
R$ 3,135.95
R$ 11,905.20
R$ 16,545.00
R$ 4,241.92
R$ 4,977.00
R$ 1,294.80
R$ 12,666.39
R$ 47,844.16
R$ 4,837.50
R$ 26,743.54
R$ 64.54

R$ 6,907.92
R$ 5,489.30
R$ 4,748.10
R$ 2,003.22
R$ 2,845.04
R$ 4,043.75
R$ 11,843.76
R$ 388.44
R$ 194.28
R$ 874.53
R$ 4,406.40
R$ 6,808.20
R$ 9,437.13
R$ 14,435.80
R$ 15,576.00
R$ 6,329.70
R$ 1,948.20
R$ 2,923.20
R$ 2,306.79
R$ 1,755.00
R$ 4,388.85
R$ 3,414.60
R$ 130.12
R$ 11,616.78
R$ 4,068.75
R$ 1,921.04
R$ 716.54
R$ 1,042.56
R$ 1,499.14
R$ 3,553.40
R$ 3,130.56
R$ 2,674.84
R$ 3,360.89
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Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares

Edgar Filing: BANK BRADESCO - Form 6-K

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

206
142
103
48
98
45
53
53
9

4

32.64
32.65
32.66
32.67
32.69
32.70
32.72
32.73
32.74
32.75

R$ 6,723.84
R$ 4,636.30
R$ 3,363.98
R$ 1,568.16
R$ 3,203.62
R$ 1,471.50
R$ 1,734.16
R$ 1,734.69

R$ 294.66

R$ 131.00
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Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares

Edgar Filing: BANK BRADESCO - Form 6-K

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

41
18
43

107

153

52
191
182
100

58
142
39
168
303
227
44
268
132
45
150
132
96
359
500
129
150
39
390
1,486
154
826

214
168
147
59
87
121
371
15

26
136

213

32.76
32.77
32.78
32.79
32.80
32.81
32.82
32.83
32.84
32.85
32.86
32.87
32.88
32.89
32.90
32.91
32.92
32.93
32.94
32.95
32.96
32.97
32.99
33.01
33.07
33.09
33.14
33.18
33.20
32.23
32.24
32.25
32.26
32.27
32.28
32.29
32.30
32.31
32.33
32.35
32.36
32.37
32.38
32.39
32.40
32.41
32.42

R$ 1,343.16
R$ 589.86
R$ 1,409.54
R$ 3,508.53
R$ 5,018.40
R$ 98.43

R$ 1,706.64
R$ 6,270.53
R$ 5,976.88
R$ 3,285.00
R$ 295.74
R$ 1,906.46
R$ 4,668.96
R$ 1,282.71
R$ 5,527.20
R$ 9,971.73
R$ 7,472.84
R$ 1,448.92
R$ 8,827.92
R$ 4,349.40
R$ 1,483.20
R$ 4,945.50
R$ 4,354.68
R$ 3,168.96
R$ 11,872.13
R$ 16,545.00
R$ 4,275.06
R$ 4,977.00
R$ 1,294.80
R$ 12,569.70
R$ 47,908.64
R$ 4,966.50
R$ 26,646.76
R$ 129.08
R$ 6,907.92
R$ 5,424.72
R$ 4,748.10
R$ 1,906.29
R$ 2,812.71
R$ 3,914.35
R$ 12,005.56
R$ 485.55
R$ 194.28
R$ 842.14
R$ 4,406.40
R$ 64.82

R$ 6,905.46
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Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares

Edgar Filing: BANK BRADESCO - Form 6-K

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

292
442
477
194
60
90
71
55
135
105

32.43
32.44
32.45
32.46
32.47
32.48
32.49
32.50
32.51
32.52

R$ 9,469.56
R$ 14,338.48
R$ 15,478.65

R$ 6,297.24

R$ 1,948.20

R$ 2,923.20

R$ 2,306.79

R$ 1,787.50

R$ 4,388.85

R$ 3,414.60
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Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares

Edgar Filing: BANK BRADESCO - Form 6-K

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

357
125
59
22
32
46
109
96
82
103
207
142
102
49
98
45
53
53

41
18
43

108

152

52
191
182
100

59
142
38
168
303
227
45
268
132
45
150
132
96
359
500

32.53
32.54
32.55
32.56
32.57
32.58
32.59
32.60
32.61
32.62
32.63
32.64
32.65
32.66
32.67
32.69
32.70
32.72
32.73
32.74
32.75
32.76
32.77
32.78
32.79
32.80
32.81
32.82
32.83
32.84
32.85
32.86
32.87
32.88
32.89
32.90
32.91
32.92
32.93
32.94
32.95
32.96
32.97
32.99
33.01
33.07
33.09

R$ 130.12
R$ 11,616.78
R$ 4,068.75
R$ 1,921.04
R$ 716.54
R$ 1,042.56
R$ 1,499.14
R$ 3,553.40
R$ 3,130.56
R$ 2,674.84
R$ 3,360.89
R$ 6,756.48
R$ 4,636.30
R$ 3,331.32
R$ 1,600.83
R$ 3,203.62
R$ 1,471.50
R$ 1,734.16
R$ 1,734.69
R$ 294.66
R$ 131.00
R$ 1,343.16
R$ 589.86
R$ 1,409.54
R$ 3,541.32
R$ 4,985.60
R$ 131.24
R$ 1,706.64
R$ 6,270.53
R$ 5,976.88
R$ 3,285.00
R$ 262.88
R$ 1,939.33
R$ 4,668.96
R$ 1,249.82
R$ 5,527.20
R$ 9,971.73
R$ 7,472.84
R$ 1,481.85
R$ 8,827.92
R$ 4,349.40
R$ 1,483.20
R$ 4,945.50
R$ 4,354.68
R$ 3,168.96
R$ 11,872.13
R$ 16,545.00
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Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares

Edgar Filing: BANK BRADESCO - Form 6-K

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

129
150
38
74
329
157
830
3
209
168

33.14
33.18
33.20
32.23
32.24
32.25
32.26
32.27
32.28
32.29

R$ 4,275.06
R$ 4,977.00
R$ 1,261.60
R$ 2,385.02
R$ 10,606.96
R$ 5,063.25
R$ 26,775.80
R$ 96.81

R$ 6,746.52
R$ 5,424.72
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Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
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Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

147
60
86

126

366
12

26
137

212
293
448
471
195
61
89
71
54
135
105

360
125
59
22
32
47
108
97
81
103
207
142
102
49
98
45
53
53

42
18
42
108
152

32.30
32.31
32.33
32.35
32.36
32.37
32.38
32.39
32.40
32.41
32.42
32.43
32.44
32.45
32.46
32.47
32.48
32.49
32.50
32.51
32.52
32.53
32.54
32.55
32.56
32.57
32.58
32.59
32.60
32.61
32.62
32.63
32.64
32.65
32.66
32.67
32.69
32.70
32.72
32.73
32.74
32.75
32.76
32.77
32.78
32.79
32.80

R$ 4,748.10
R$ 1,938.60
R$ 2,780.38
R$ 4,076.10
R$ 11,843.76
R$ 388.44
R$ 291.42
R$ 842.14
R$ 4,438.80
R$ 32.41
R$ 6,873.04
R$ 9,501.99
R$ 14,533.12
R$ 15,283.95
R$ 6,329.70
R$ 1,980.67
R$ 2,890.72
R$ 2,306.79
R$ 1,755.00
R$ 4,388.85
R$ 3,414.60
R$ 32.53
R$ 11,714.40
R$ 4,068.75
R$ 1,921.04
R$ 716.54
R$ 1,042.56
R$ 1,531.73
R$ 3,520.80
R$ 3,163.17
R$ 2,642.22
R$ 3,360.89
R$ 6,756.48
R$ 4,636.30
R$ 3,331.32
R$ 1,600.83
R$ 3,203.62
R$ 1,471.50
R$ 1,734.16
R$ 1,734.69
R$ 294.66
R$ 131.00
R$ 1,375.92
R$ 589.86
R$ 1,376.76
R$ 3,541.32
R$ 4,985.60
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Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares

Edgar Filing: BANK BRADESCO - Form 6-K

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

4
52
192
181
100
8
59
142
38
168

32.81
32.82
32.83
32.84
32.85
32.86
32.87
32.88
32.89
32.90

R$ 131.24
R$ 1,706.64
R$ 6,303.36
R$ 5,944.04
R$ 3,285.00

R$ 262.88
R$ 1,939.33
R$ 4,668.96
R$ 1,249.82
R$ 5,527.20
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Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares

Edgar Filing: BANK BRADESCO - Form 6-K

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

304
227

45
267
132

45
151
131

96
245

76
332
151
826

211
170
145
59
87
126
374
15

26
133

207
293
444
473
197
60
90
70
55
135
105

355
125
59
22
32
47
108
97

32.91
32.92
32.93
32.94
32.95
32.96
32.97
32.99
33.01
33.07
32.23
32.24
32.25
32.26
32.27
32.28
32.29
32.30
32.31
32.33
32.35
32.36
32.37
32.38
32.39
32.40
32.41
32.42
32.43
32.44
32.45
32.46
32.47
32.48
32.49
32.50
32.51
32.52
32.53
32.54
32.55
32.56
32.57
32.58
32.59
32.60
32.61

R$ 10,004.64
R$ 7,472.84
R$ 1,481.85
R$ 8,794.98
R$ 4,349.40
R$ 1,483.20
R$ 4,978.47
R$ 4,321.69
R$ 3,168.96
R$ 8,102.15
R$ 2,449.48

R$ 10,703.68
R$ 4,869.75

R$ 26,646.76

R$ 129.08
R$ 6,811.08
R$ 5,489.30
R$ 4,683.50
R$ 1,906.29
R$ 2,812.71
R$ 4,076.10

R$ 12,102.64

R$ 485.55

R$ 291.42

R$ 842.14
R$ 4,309.20

R$ 32.41
R$ 6,710.94
R$ 9,501.99

R$ 14,403.36

R$ 15,348.85
R$ 6,394.62
R$ 1,948.20
R$ 2,923.20
R$ 2,274.30
R$ 1,787.50
R$ 4,388.85
R$ 3,414.60

R$ 130.12

R$ 11,551.70
R$ 4,068.75
R$ 1,921.04

R$ 716.54
R$ 1,042.56
R$ 1,531.73
R$ 3,520.80
R$ 3,163.17
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Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares

Edgar Filing: BANK BRADESCO - Form 6-K

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

81
103
207
143
102

49

97

46

52

53

32.62
32.63
32.64
32.65
32.66
32.67
32.69
32.70
32.72
32.73

R$ 2,642.22
R$ 3,360.89
R$ 6,756.48
R$ 4,668.95
R$ 3,331.32
R$ 1,600.83
R$ 3,170.93
R$ 1,504.20
R$ 1,701.44
R$ 1,734.69
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Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares

Edgar Filing: BANK BRADESCO - Form 6-K

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

41
18
42

109

152

53
191
182
100

58
142
38
169
303
227
45
267
132
46
150
131
96
245
76
330
151
827

213
170
147
65
85
126
367
15

26
135

211
292
447

32.74
32.75
32.76
32.77
32.78
32.79
32.80
32.81
32.82
32.83
32.84
32.85
32.86
32.87
32.88
32.89
32.90
32.91
32.92
32.93
32.94
32.95
32.96
32.97
32.99
33.01
33.07
32.23
32.24
32.25
32.26
32.27
32.28
32.29
32.30
32.31
32.33
32.35
32.36
32.37
32.38
32.39
32.40
32.41
32.42
32.43
32.44

R$ 294.66
R$ 163.75
R$ 1,343.16
R$ 589.86
R$ 1,376.76
R$ 3,574.11
R$ 4,985.60
R$ 98.43
R$ 1,739.46
R$ 6,270.53
R$ 5,976.88
R$ 3,285.00
R$ 295.74
R$ 1,906.46
R$ 4,668.96
R$ 1,249.82
R$ 5,560.10
R$ 9,971.73
R$ 7,472.84
R$ 1,481.85
R$ 8,794.98
R$ 4,349.40
R$ 1,516.16
R$ 4,945.50
R$ 4,321.69
R$ 3,168.96
R$ 8,102.15
R$ 2,449.48
R$ 10,639.20
R$ 4,869.75
R$ 26,679.02
R$ 96.81
R$ 6,875.64
R$ 5,489.30
R$ 4,748.10
R$ 2,100.15
R$ 2,748.05
R$ 4,076.10
R$ 11,876.12
R$ 485.55
R$ 194.28
R$ 842.14
R$ 4,374.00
R$ 32.41
R$ 6,840.62
R$ 9,469.56
R$ 14,500.68
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Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares

Edgar Filing: BANK BRADESCO - Form 6-K

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

472
195
60
90
71
53
135
105
4
357

32.45
32.46
32.47
32.48
32.49
32.50
32.51
32.52
32.53
32.54

R$ 15,316.40
R$ 6,329.70
R$ 1,948.20
R$ 2,923.20
R$ 2,306.79
R$ 1,722.50
R$ 4,388.85
R$ 3,414.60

R$ 130.12

R$ 11,616.78
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Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares

Edgar Filing: BANK BRADESCO - Form 6-K

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

125
59
22
32
46

109
96
82

103

207

142

103
48
98
45
53
53

42
18
42
108
152

52
191
182
100

59
142
39
168
303
227
45
267
132
46
149
132
96
246
76
331
152

32.55
32.56
32.57
32.58
32.59
32.60
32.61
32.62
32.63
32.64
32.65
32.66
32.67
32.69
32.70
32.72
32.73
32.74
32.75
32.76
32.77
32.78
32.79
32.80
32.81
32.82
32.83
32.84
32.85
32.86
32.87
32.88
32.89
32.90
32.91
32.92
32.93
32.94
32.95
32.96
32.97
32.99
33.01
33.07
32.23
32.24
32.25

R$ 4,068.75
R$ 1,921.04
R$ 716.54
R$ 1,042.56
R$ 1,499.14
R$ 3,553.40
R$ 3,130.56
R$ 2,674.84
R$ 3,360.89
R$ 6,756.48
R$ 4,636.30
R$ 3,363.98
R$ 1,568.16
R$ 3,203.62
R$ 1,471.50
R$ 1,734.16
R$ 1,734.69
R$ 294.66
R$ 131.00
R$ 1,375.92
R$ 589.86
R$ 1,376.76
R$ 3,541.32
R$ 4,985.60
R$ 131.24
R$ 1,706.64
R$ 6,270.53
R$ 5,976.88
R$ 3,285.00
R$ 262.88
R$ 1,939.33
R$ 4,668.96
R$ 1,282.71
R$ 5,527.20
R$ 9,971.73
R$ 7,472.84
R$ 1,481.85
R$ 8,794.98
R$ 4,349.40
R$ 1,516.16
R$ 4,912.53
R$ 4,354.68
R$ 3,168.96
R$ 8,135.22
R$ 2,449.48
R$ 10,671.44
R$ 4,902.00
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Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares

Edgar Filing: BANK BRADESCO - Form 6-K

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

826
4
211
170
145
59
87
126
375
15

32.26
32.27
32.28
32.29
32.30
32.31
32.33
32.35
32.36
32.37

R$ 26,646.76
R$ 129.08
R$ 6,811.08
R$ 5,489.30
R$ 4,683.50
R$ 1,906.29
R$ 2,812.71
R$ 4,076.10
R$ 12,135.00
R$ 485.55
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Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares

Edgar Filing: BANK BRADESCO - Form 6-K

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

25
132

207
293
444
474
196
59
91
70
55
134
105

355
125
59
22
32
47
108
97
81
103
207
143
102
49
97
46
52
53

41
18
43

108

152

53
191
182
100

32.38
32.39
32.40
32.41
32.42
32.43
32.44
32.45
32.46
32.47
32.48
32.49
32.50
32.51
32.52
32.53
32.54
32.55
32.56
32.57
32.58
32.59
32.60
32.61
32.62
32.63
32.64
32.65
32.66
32.67
32.69
32.70
32.72
32.73
32.74
32.75
32.76
32.77
32.78
32.79
32.80
32.81
32.82
32.83
32.84
32.85
32.86

R$ 291.42
R$ 809.75
R$ 4,276.80
R$ 64.82
R$ 6,710.94
R$ 9,501.99
R$ 14,403.36
R$ 15,381.30
R$ 6,362.16
R$ 1,915.73
R$ 2,955.68
R$ 2,274.30
R$ 1,787.50
R$ 4,356.34
R$ 3,414.60
R$ 162.65
R$ 11,551.70
R$ 4,068.75
R$ 1,921.04
R$ 716.54
R$ 1,042.56
R$ 1,531.73
R$ 3,520.80
R$ 3,163.17
R$ 2,642.22
R$ 3,360.89
R$ 6,756.48
R$ 4,668.95
R$ 3,331.32
R$ 1,600.83
R$ 3,170.93
R$ 1,504.20
R$ 1,701.44
R$ 1,734.69
R$ 294.66
R$ 163.75
R$ 1,343.16
R$ 589.86
R$ 1,409.54
R$ 3,541.32
R$ 4,985.60
R$ 98.43
R$ 1,739.46
R$ 6,270.53
R$ 5,976.88
R$ 3,285.00
R$ 295.74

52



Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares

Edgar Filing: BANK BRADESCO - Form 6-K

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

58
142
38
169
303
227
45
267
132
46

32.87
32.88
32.89
32.90
32.91
32.92
32.93
32.94
32.95
32.96

R$ 1,906.46
R$ 4,668.96
R$ 1,249.82
R$ 5,560.10
R$ 9,971.73
R$ 7,472.84
R$ 1,481.85
R$ 8,794.98
R$ 4,349.40
R$ 1,516.16
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Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
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Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

150
131

96
245

79
329
152
827

212
170
148
61
84
124
370
12

26
139
212
291
447
478
194

61

89

71

54
135
105

358
125
59
22
32
46
109
96
82
103
207
142
102
49
98

32.97
32.99
33.01
33.07
32.23
32.24
32.25
32.26
32.27
32.28
32.29
32.30
32.31
32.33
32.35
32.36
32.37
32.38
32.39
32.40
32.42
32.43
32.44
32.45
32.46
32.47
32.48
32.49
32.50
32.51
32.52
32.53
32.54
32.55
32.56
32.57
32.58
32.59
32.60
32.61
32.62
32.63
32.64
32.65
32.66
32.67
32.69

R$ 4,945.50
R$ 4,321.69
R$ 3,168.96
R$ 8,102.15
R$ 2,546.17
R$ 10,606.96
R$ 4,902.00
R$ 26,679.02
R$ 96.81

R$ 6,843.36
R$ 5,489.30
R$ 4,780.40
R$ 1,970.91
R$ 2,715.72
R$ 4,011.40
R$ 11,973.20
R$ 388.44
R$ 64.76

R$ 842.14
R$ 4,503.60
R$ 6,873.04
R$ 9,437.13
R$ 14,500.68
R$ 15,511.10
R$ 6,297.24
R$ 1,980.67
R$ 2,890.72
R$ 2,306.79
R$ 1,755.00
R$ 4,388.85
R$ 3,414.60
R$ 97.59

R$ 11,649.32
R$ 4,068.75
R$ 1,921.04
R$ 716.54
R$ 1,042.56
R$ 1,499.14
R$ 3,553.40
R$ 3,130.56
R$ 2,674.84
R$ 3,360.89
R$ 6,756.48
R$ 4,636.30
R$ 3,331.32
R$ 1,600.83
R$ 3,203.62
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Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
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Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

45
53
53

9

4
42
18
42
107
153

32.70
32.72
32.73
32.74
32.75
32.76
32.77
32.78
32.79
32.80

R$ 1,471.50
R$ 1,734.16
R$ 1,734.69

R$ 294.66

R$ 131.00
R$ 1,375.92

R$ 589.86
R$ 1,376.76
R$ 3,508.53
R$ 5,018.40
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Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares

Edgar Filing: BANK BRADESCO - Form 6-K

Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

53
191
181
100

58
142
38
169
303
227
45
267
132
46
149
133
95
246
77
333
150
826

215
167
148
61
90
123
366
15

24
138
210
294
448
472
195

60

90

71

54
135
106

32.81
32.82
32.83
32.84
32.85
32.86
32.87
32.88
32.89
32.90
32.91
32.92
32.93
32.94
32.95
32.96
32.97
32.99
33.01
33.07
32.23
32.24
32.25
32.26
32.27
32.28
32.29
32.30
32.31
32.33
32.35
32.36
32.37
32.38
32.39
32.40
32.42
32.43
32.44
32.45
32.46
32.47
32.48
32.49
32.50
32.51
32.52
32.53

R$ 98.43

R$ 1,739.46
R$ 6,270.53
R$ 5,944.04
R$ 3,285.00
R$ 295.74
R$ 1,906.46
R$ 4,668.96
R$ 1,249.82
R$ 5,560.10
R$ 9,971.73
R$ 7,472.84
R$ 1,481.85
R$ 8,794.98
R$ 4,349.40
R$ 1,516.16
R$ 4,912.53
R$ 4,387.67
R$ 3,135.95
R$ 8,135.22
R$ 2,481.71
R$ 10,735.92
R$ 4,837.50
R$ 26,646.76
R$ 64.54

R$ 6,940.20
R$ 5,392.43
R$ 4,780.40
R$ 1,970.91
R$ 2,909.70
R$ 3,979.05
R$ 11,843.76
R$ 485.55
R$ 194.28
R$ 777.36
R$ 4,471.20
R$ 6,808.20
R$ 9,534.42
R$ 14,533.12
R$ 15,316.40
R$ 6,329.70
R$ 1,948.20
R$ 2,923.20
R$ 2,306.79
R$ 1,755.00
R$ 4,388.85
R$ 3,447.12
R$ 65.06
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Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
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Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

358
125
59
22
32
46
109
96
82

32.54
32.55
32.56
32.57
32.58
32.59
32.60
32.61
32.62

R$ 11,649.32
R$ 4,068.75
R$ 1,921.04

R$ 716.54
R$ 1,042.56
R$ 1,499.14
R$ 3,553.40
R$ 3,130.56
R$ 2,674.84
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Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
Non-Voting Shares
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Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy
Buy

21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct
21-Oct

103
207
142
103

48

32.63
32.64
32.65
32.66
32.67

R$ 3,360.89
R$ 6,756.48
R$ 4,636.30
R$ 3,363.98
R$ 1,568.16
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